
Bus 20/20A Askham Bar - Acomb - Monks Cross - Designer Outlet Mondays to Fridays

20A

ASKHAM BAR Tesco 09:15 16:50

Acomb Park Moor lane 09:17 16:52

Foxwood Foxwood Lane Shops 09:22 16:57

Gale Lane Fisheries 09:24 16:59

Acomb Green Lane 09:27 17:02

ACOMB York Road 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:35 …

Carr Lane/The Ainsty 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:37 …

Knapton Village Redlands …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 17:07

Beckfield Ln/Turnberry Drive …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 17:10

Poppleton Long Ridge Lane 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:44 17:18

Rawcliffe Mitre 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:51 17:25

Clifton Green Lane 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:54 17:28

Clifton Moor Kettlestring Lane 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:57 17:33

Clifton Moor Tesco 09:00 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 16:00 17:10 17:36 18:20

Clifton Moor Kettlestring Lane 09:01 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 17:11 18:21

Wigginton Mill Lane 09:09 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:08 17:19 18:29

Haxby Memorial Hall 09:13 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:12 17:23 18:33

Haxby Oak Tee Lane 09:16 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:15 17:26 18:36

New Earswick Shops 09:21 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:20 17:31 18:41

Huntington New Lane 09:26 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:25 17:36 18:46

MONKS CROSS Shopping Centre arr 09:29 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:28 17:39 18:49

MONKS CROSS, Shopping Centre dep 07:25 08:25 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:35 17:45 18:50

New Lane, Anthea Drive 07:29 08:29 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:39 17:49 18:54

Heworth Village, Melrosegate 07:36 08:37 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:47 17:57 19:02

University, Heslington Hall 07:41 08:42 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:53 18:03 19:07

Fulford Broadway, Shops 07:44 08:45 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:56 18:06 19:10

DESIGNER OUTLET, St Nicholas Ave 07:52 08:53 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:59 17:07 18:15 19:18



Bus 20/20A Designer Outlet - Monks Cross - Acomb - Askham Bar Mondays to Fridays

20A

DESIGNER OUTLET, St Nicholas Ave 06:55 07:55 08:57 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:10 18:20 19:20

Fulford Broadway, Shops 07:01 08:03 09:07 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:09 17:18 18:27 19:26

University, Heslington Hall 07:04 08:07 09:10 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:12 16:13 17:22 18:30 19:29

Heworth Village, Melrosegate 07:09 08:13 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:17 16:19 17:28 18:35 19:34

New Lane, Anthea Drive 07:15 08:20 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:24 16:26 17:35 18:42

MONKS CROSS, Shopping Centre arr 07:19 08:24 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:28 16:30 17:39 18:46

MONKS CROSS, Shopping Centre dep 07:23 08:25 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:35 17:42 18:50

Huntington New Lane 07:28 08:30 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:40 17:47 18:55

New Earswick Shops 07:33 08:35 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:45 17:52 19:00

Haxby Oak Tree Lane 07:38 08:40 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:52 17:59 19:07

Haxby Ryedale Court 07:41 08:43 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:55 18:02 19:10

Wigginton Mill Lane 07:45 08:47 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:59 18:06 19:14

Clifton Moor Tesco 07:53 08:55 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:07 17:45 18:14 19:22

Clifton Moor Kettlestring Lane 07:55  10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:47

Clifton Green Lane 07:58  10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:52

Rawcliffe Mitre 08:02  10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:56

Poppleton Long Ridge Lane 08:09  10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 18:03

Beckfield Lane/Turnberry Drive 08:19  … … … … …. … … …

Kanpton Village Redlands 08:22  … … … … … … … …

Carr Lane/The Ainsty …  10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 18:09

Danebury Drive …  10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 18:11

Acomb Front Street 08:26  10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 18:14

ACOMB York Road …  10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:30 18:15

Acomb Green Lane 08:27 16:32

Gale Lane Fisheries 08:29 16:35

Foxwood Foxwood Lane Shops 08:32 16:37

Acomb Park Moor Lane 08:35 16:40

ASKHAM BAR Tesco 08:40 16:45

This service is operated with financial support from City of York Council



OPTION A

Bus 20 Clifton Moor - Monks Cross -  Designer Outlet Saturday

   

CLIFTON MOOR Tesco 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 18:20  

Wigginton Mill Lane 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:18 18:28  

Haxby Memorial Hall 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:22 18:32  

Haxby Oak Tee Lane 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:25 18:35  

New Earswick Shops 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:30 18:40  

Huntington New Lane 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:35 18:45  

MONKS CROSS Shopping Centre arr 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:38 18:48  

MONKS CROSS, Shopping Centre dep 07:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:40 18:50  

New Lane, Anthea Drive 07:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:44 18:54  

Heworth Village, Melrosegate 07:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:52 19:02  

University, Heslington Hall 07:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:57 19:07  

Fulford Broadway, Shops 07:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 18:00 19:10  

DESIGNER OUTLET, St Nicholas Ave 07:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 18:08 19:18

Bus 20 Designer Outlet - Monks Cross - Clifton Moor Saturdays 

   

DESIGNER OUTLET, St Nicholas Ave  08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:05

Fulford Broadway, Shops 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:11

University, Heslington Hall 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:14

Heworth Village, Melrosegate 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:19

New Lane, Anthea Drive 07:21 08:22 09:22 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:26

MONKS CROSS, Shopping Centre arr 07:24 08:26 09:26 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:30

MONKS CROSS, Shopping Centre dep 07:25 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:35

Huntington New Lane 07:28 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:38

New Earswick Shops 07:33 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:43

Haxby Oak Tree Lane 07:38 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:48

Haxby Ryedale Court 07:41 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:51

Wigginton Mill Lane 07:45 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:55

CLIFTON MOOR Tesco 07:53 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 19:03

This service is operated with financial support from City of York Council



OPTION B

Bus 20 Monks Cross - Clifton Moor Saturdays

MONKS CROSS, Shopping Centre   09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Huntington New Lane  09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
New Earswick Shops  09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08
Haxby Oak Tree Lane  09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
Haxby Ryedale Court  09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
Wigginton Mill Lane  09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
CLIFTON MOOR Tesco  09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28

CLIFTON MOOR Tesco 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Wigginton Mill Lane 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Haxby Memorial Hall 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
Haxby Oak Tee Lane 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
New Earswick Shops 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Huntington New Lane 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
MONKS CROSS Shopping Centre 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58

This service is operated with financial support from City of York Council


